
Top 10 healthcare stocks by market cap
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IHH Healthcare Bhd

Tianjin Zhongxin Pharmaceutical Grp 

Raffles Medical Group  

Haw Par Corp  

Top Glove Corp Bhd

Parkwaylife REIT

First REIT

RHT Health Trust

TalkMed Group  

Riverstone Holdings  
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-24.5

0.5

3.1

1.3

2.7

1.3

4.8

6.2

7.5

4.6

2.5

52.6

8.2

37.3

16.6

14.8

24.0

15.7

19.9

18.3

15.3


